
Heavy-Duty NGV Maintenance and Diagnostics Training with CNG Fuel System Inspector Training

Scottsdale, AZ • May 10-13, 2016

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State Zip

Jesus Espino City of Scottsdale Equipment Parts Technician 9191 E. San Salvador Dr. Scottsdale AZ 85258

Matthew Fredrick Marana Unified School District Mechanic 11184 W. Barnett Marana AZ 85653

Matt Himmel Frito Lay Diesel Mechanic 1 562 N 40th St #2 Phoenix AZ 85008

Gilford Lisle Rush Truck Center Amarillo Service Technician 8000 1-40 East Amarillo TX 79118

Rudy Mariscal Frito Lay Diesel Mechanic 1 562 N 40th St #2 Phoenix AZ 85008

Tom McMinn City of Scottsdale Fleet Technician II 9191 E. San Salvador Dr. Scottsdale AZ 85258

Anthony Ogrisseg City of Scottsdale Fleet Technician II 9191 E. San Salvador Dr. Scottsdale AZ 85258

Brian Ricken City of Scottsdale Fleet Technician III 9191 E. San Salvador Dr. Scottsdale AZ 85258
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Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School)

480-312-5567 jespino@scottsdaleaz.gov 50+ N/A X X

520-682-1055 m.d.fredrick@maranausd.org 2 X X

602-333-0490 matt.j.himmel@pepsico.com 0 9

806-731-6655 lisleg@rushenterprises.com 0 0

602-333-0490 rudy.mariscal@pepsico.com 28 N/A X

480-312-5567 tmcminn@scottsdaleaz.gov 50 X X

480-312-5567 AOGRISSEG@scottsdaleaz.gov X

480-312-5567 bricken@scottsdaleaz.gov 30+ X

mailto:bricken@scottsdaleaz.gov
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Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

HD Semi Truck 3 N/A

1 1

0 0

1

40

2
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Additional Comments

Work for dealership.


